Lower Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

DEP Southcentral Regional Office

909 Elmerton Avenue
Harrisburg, PA 17110

November 6, 2006
9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Purpose of the facilitated work session: Establish working groups to further

define action agendas.

Expected outcome: Develop specific regional goals, objectives and

recommendations to help the regional committee achieve their desired

outcomes.

9:30

9:35

10:00

12:00

12:30

Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative Iltems

O Finalize Draft May and August Meeting Summaries Chair

O Elect Vice Chair Chair

o DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

O 2007 Committee Meeting Schedule DEP Staff

o Comments from the public Chair
Regional Action Agenda Facilitated Session DEP Staff
Technical Analysis (Tool) Update DEP Staff

Follow-up/Next Steps — Next meeting will be held in February 2007!
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