## Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

## DEP Southcentral Regional Office 909 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

November 6, 2006 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

## **AGENDA**

**<u>Purpose of the facilitated work session:</u>** Establish working groups to further define action agendas.

**Expected outcome:** Develop specific regional goals, objectives and recommendations to help the regional committee achieve their desired outcomes.

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	<ul> <li>Administrative Items</li> <li>Finalize Draft May and August Meeting Summaries</li> <li>Elect Vice Chair</li> <li>DEP Summary of Activities</li> <li>2007 Committee Meeting Schedule</li> <li>Comments from the public</li> </ul>	Chair Chair DEP Staff DEP Staff Chair
10:00	Regional Action Agenda Facilitated Session	DEP Staff
12:00	Technical Analysis (Tool) Update	DEP Staff
12:30	Follow-up/Next Steps – Next meeting will be held in February 2007!	